
 
We are organising a nursery visit to the Gala Theatre to watch a Christmas show. Dates will 
be confirmed nearer the time. 

Dates for your Diary Autumn 2019 

Across the term, leading up to Christmas, we organise a number of events for children and families. As 
parents are invited to some of these, we would like to give you plenty of notice in order that you are able 
to attend.  

Date Event Information 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee Morning/ 
Afternoon 

AM- 9.00 – 10.00 
PM- 12.30 – 1.30 

Friday 25th October Nursery breaks up for the half 
term holiday 

Children on holiday for one week 

Monday 4th November Children return to school  

Friday 15th November Children in Need– this will take 
place during the nursery session 

Children can attend in non-
uniform and bring a donation for 
the charity. 

Monday 18th November Purple Group Parents Meetings Please sign up for a morning or 
afternoon slot 

Tuesday 19th November Blue Group Parents Meetings Please sign up for a morning or 
afternoon slot 

Wednesday 20th November Green Group Parents Meetings Please sign up for a morning or 
afternoon slot 

Thursday 21st November 2’s Group Parents Meetings Please sign up for a morning or 
afternoon slot 

Tuesday 10th December Family Christmas Craft Session, 
Book Fayre and Christmas raffle– 
this will take place during the 
nursery session 

Parents or family members are  
invited to attend alongside their 
child. 
A book sale will take place. 

Friday 13th December Christmas Sing a Long 

AM- 9.00am 
PM- 12.30pm 

Parents and families are asked to 
join us.  

A raffle will take place. 

Thursday 19th December Cosy Christmas Day Children can attend nursery in 
their pyjamas.   

Friday 20th December Christmas Parties– this will take 
place during the nursery session 

Children can attend in their party 
clothes. Parental donations of 
food will be greatly appreciated-
a list will  
be put up nearer the time. 


